

CONSUMER CREDIT REPORT AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION

Email: Underwriting@SuretyOne.org | Facsimile: 919-834-7039 | Mail: P.O. Box 37284, Raleigh, NC 27627

In order for Surety One, Inc., its affiliates, and/or their agents and subagents to assess the Applicant in connection with the possible issuance of a surety, fidelity, and/or financial guarantee bond product, it may be necessary to obtain information from third party sources. The individuals signing below have an interest in having Surety One do business with the Applicant. To assist Surety One in gathering underwriting information, these individuals hereby authorize Surety One (Poindexter Surety Group) to perform the following:

- (1) Secure consumer reports from consumer reporting agencies.
- (2) Make such pertinent inquiries as may be necessary from other sources in order to verify the information supplied to Surety One.

To the extent required by state and/or federal law, Surety One is hereby providing notice that a consumer report has been/will be requested by Surety One (Poindexter Surety Group).

Agreed to this day of	,
Applicant/Indemnitor Signature 1	Indemnitor Signature (spouse)
Name (print)	Name (print)
Social Security Number	Social Security Number
Home Address	Home Address
Home Address (continued)	Home Address (continued)
Applicant/Indemnitor Signature 2	Indemnitor Signature (spouse)
Name (print)	Name (print)
Social Security Number	Social Security Number
Home Address	Home Address
Home Address (continued)	Home Address (continued)